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DESCRIPTION
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ROLL NO

[PARCEL
[RS‘LO'7

LEW'S MAN'S SHOP _
113 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: LEW GRESS

PARCEL
RS-3-9

-|OWNER: HOWARD R. LEE

ODOMETER

LEE TRAILER COMPARY
2716 N. VANCOUVER

PARCEL
A-3-19

GEORGE LEF ROOMTHG HOUUSE
3213 N. VANCOUVER

LYNN KIRBY FORD BODY SHOP
315 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL
RS=2-1

MANNING BROS. GARAGE
2847 N. WILLIAMS
OWNER: MARTIN MANNING

C.R. INGLE SERVICE
STATION

McQUIRE APARTMENTS
423 N. RUSSELL (4 PLEX)
OWNER: FRANK McGUIRE

PARCEL
RS-5-1

OREGON RUG & MATTRESS CO.
2651 N. VANCOUVER
OWNER: RICHARD WALKER

PARCEL
RS-4-8

JAMES PARK
23 N. RUSSELL

PARCEL
RS-4-8

PAUL'S COCKTAILS
19 N.RUSSELL
OWNER: PAUL KNAULS

PARCEL
RS-4-3

PHILBIN MFG. COMPANY
27 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: GEORGE NEISZ

PARCEL
R-15-3

ROBBIN'S INN (TAVERN)
3000 N. COMMERCIAL
OWNER: HENRY LEHL

CR. HENRY LEHL

PARCEL NO.
A-2-4

SPRATLEN APARTMENTS
3100-3106 N. GANTENBEIN

PARCEL NO.
"=-2-3

ST. MARTIN'S DAY NURSERY
2805 N. WILLIAMS
OPERATED BY: SOC. OF ST. V

PARCEL NO.
RS-4+9

THOMAS APARTMENTS
7 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS

PARCEL NO.
8-9"¢ 10

~“TONY FORBES DBA
BEGAN EQUIPMENT CO.
945 N. E. DEKUM

(ARCO I

PARCEL NO.
RS-4-9

THOMAS SHINE PARLOR & BICY
11 N. RUSSELL
OWNER: CHARLES THOMAS

PARCEL NO.
RS*3-9

WALTACE BUTLDING WRECRERS
2712 N. WILLIAMS
OWNER: D.E. WALLACE

| PARCEL NO.
RS=-4-14

WALTON APARTMENTS

102 N. KNOTT
OWNER: WILLIE WALTON




Name

Operation

Address

Opr/Mgr

Owner

Address

Attorney

Address

Other

\

Moved into project

Moved to above address

Lease Sub-lease owns

Gas by Elec by

Equip. Rental

Garbage by

Water

No. Dwlig. Units

Future Plans

Aver.

Heat by

Ten. Rent Range

Space Requirements
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February 5, 1974

hﬂd. Oregon a7
Dear Mr. Knauls:




C)apita[ Credit & Collection Senvice, Ohne.

P.O.Box 25253 * PORTLAND, OREGON 97225 « Tel. (503) 297-2189

Paul Knauls
1928 N,E, Byant
Portland, Oregon

MEZIGHMENT DATE 1-29-74  /SECOND

vest H 1 Suppl "
CREDITOR qu"th Jest Hotel Suppbly CO,

AMOUNT _ 439,90

YOU HAVE NOT RESPONDED TO OUR PRE-
VIOUS NOTICE. IF YOU DO NOT PAY IN FULL
OR CONTACT THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, WE
WILL REQUEST THAT LEGAL PROCEEDINGS BE
BROUGHT AGAINST YOU.

SEND PAYMENT IN FULL TO ABOVE ADDRESS.
RETURN THIS NOTICE TO ENSURE PROPER
CREDITING TO YOUR ACCOUNT.

RUSH — COMMUNICATION  — URGENI




STATEMENT

, fTorthwurest EIotel Supply Co.

China ¢ Silver » Glassware ¢ Kitchen Utensils and Equipment for Hotels, Restourants, Hospitals, Schools, Efc.

TELEPHONE 224-3420 403 N.W. 9TH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97209
’ /
3

- :

Portland Development Commission RE
1700 S.W. 4th Avenue CEIVED

Portland, Oregon
 — FEB 5 1M

L PORTLAND DEVEEEDMENT

AMOUNT $ " 3

-

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS STUB

BALANCE

REFERENCE NO CHARGES
i - e MBS

: Paul Knauls
Paul's Sole Food
19 North Russell
Portland, Oregon

4 OR 37500%-

ROX 1%% PER MONTH
18% PER ANNUM —
N PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.

TERMS NET 10th P
EQUIVALENT TO
CHARGED O

LAST BALANCE SHOWN IS TOTAL AMOUNT DUE AND PAYABLE ON OR BEFORE 10TH OF MONTH.
ABOVE AMOLUINT IS NET, POSITIVELY NO DISCOUNT ALLOWED.

ITorthurest Elctel Supply Co.

TELEPHONE 224-3420 PORTLAND, OREGON #7209




—
L I - . @ g

TELEPHONE (503) 224-3420 403 N. W. 9th AVENUE - PORTLAND, OREGON 97209 INVOICE NUMBER

Chino e Silver ¢ Glassware « Kitchen Utensils and Equipment for Hotels, Restaurants, Hospitals, Schools, Etc m”

4 L3 . & o Bkt ko b

“CUST ORDER NO | DATE OF ORDER | DATE TO SHIP ,],.,_; DATE SHIPPED [l'n_l‘t"'nol v u?]’ﬁl—f{l'ﬂ)—_ﬁ' T " oare swieo “TINVOICE DATE
SHIP VIA Foe PREPAY COLLECT MAIL PHONE T S0L HOUS € POSTED T SALES CREDIT 4'!”“' 0K i PRICES O K

Portland Development Commission =~ | Faul's Sole Food
ADDRESS 1700 S.W. 4Ath Avenue -8 2ty : i _ 19 North Russell

CITY & {
Stare Portland, Oregon , Bl __Portland, Oregen
TERMS SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS s : ¥ 2 o

. REGULAR | R

BACK ORDER QUANTITY : 7 DESCRIPTION

g_ 3

services at Paul's Restaurant on Russel

:
I

8

|
|
|
-
|
|
!
4
+
|
|
|
4
+
|
|
|
4
+
|
|
1
}
+
|
|
|
4

|
r

F———»————#———-— e —— 4»-———1%———4-——-—

!
|

{
!

b———+—~—— o e - . -

NET 10th PROX 1 2% PER MONTH

EQUIVALENT TO 18% PER ANNUM

CHARGED ON PAST DUE ACCOUNTS.

.-—-—.-—-—o-——--o-———4»-———{P-——JP-.-—-{-._——4;—-——-—4#———{&-———*

CUSTOM DESIGNING -

’ |
| SIS |

IMPORTAET-’ POSITIVELY NO ALLOWANCE FOR BREAKAGE MAKE ALL CLAIMS WITH DELIVERING CARRIER
WE DO NOT INSURE DELIVERY OF MERCHANDISE AFTER RECEIPT 1§ SIGNED BY TRANSPORTATIO N COMPANY, MERCHANDISE 1S AT YOUR RISk
NO MERCHANDISE CAN BE RETURNED WITHOUT OUR CONSENT OR AFTER FIVE DAYS

CUSTOMERS INVOICE




March t’. |97§

“Wr. Paul &bouls
N. VWiV Lams Avenue
yrtland, Oregon < 97217

‘ !p-ﬂm. D aym

o




Subject: Reason for not relocatidng Paulls pool Hallj

All though playing Pool is a fast growing past time the number of Pools Hall

are at the mininum. most bar a taverns have Pool tables. 1 feel the reason

for this is that you get away from the rougn element that go to Pool Hall

namely the under twenty one age group. This group is very hard to control

this is my principle for not relocating Pauls Pool Hall.

Palll Knauls
Owner Paul Pool Hall




February 26, 1973

Nr, Peul Kaguts %
4228 N. Wi1llams Avenue
Portiand, Oregon 97217




November 17, 1972

Oregon Liquor Control Commission
9201 $. E. Mcloughiin Bivd.
Sortisnd, Oregen 97202

Attention: BOon Church
Gent lemen:

This Is to certify that Peul's Cocktall Lounge ot 19 N, Russel!l
Street wes displaced by the Emanue! Mospital Project. This Is
an Urban Renewa! "ojm. funded pertially with Federa! funds.
l'lr’hlruu vacated the address on Russel|! Street on February 28,

mu had another ﬂﬂ::: ‘business cutside

» ha qualifies for r 11e moving costs to
o mm. ui_w to 3!“ for cost of seeking om




July, for y
i Bl Bt




DATED this 7 day of A/ /7L

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all

personal property left by me in the premises at /7, 23 27 Any 3/

N AICJ;)ger , Portland, Oregon may be considered

and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned
property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or

liability to account to me therefore,




N, Paul Knsuls
5228 N. Williams

Port land, Oregon 97211

M . Knouls:

\t'm enclohing & copy oF o letter tane €0 you on August 18, 1971,
relative to your occupency of property 17 to 23 N. Russel), Due
to problems concerning the re the business, the tl. for
vacating the umm h:: hn‘ s d to mrv 3, :'m".;m

2 sust removed w dats
because wa w to a.mu tt‘ls uﬂnctm b"w

reguiat #re requl lon payments ke o0 S
s mmm""" ‘u“ ' p




\ . .

e i 3
\ CIATY FOR PELOCATTION L‘_._‘:(‘(‘_ﬁ','f‘.f".. ! T"T
e ; PR AT Lokt

S, ALD Z1IP COD= OF LOUiL AGSaCY

itaM®roject |

S ADDHASS

TSt Conplels all 1tews o This page gwiopti IT ¢1aln Is for noving and Tainted s 3atns —
wrented on Schedules £, B, anl/or C, onit Mlosk 12; £ clain ia for a paymant in lisu of nov-
i related expenses as docwranted on Schedule D, omit Block 11, As used on this form ths te;m

“a" insludes business consorng, nonprofit organizations, and farm operations.

Telair excecds S10,00), tos losal arenne r b obtain HUD CONSUITente Drior Lo makine Laveont.

WAICH BUSTRZSS T [ 3. TRETRUD ADDIESS OF PaxsOd FILLES WIS CLALYL Cf

ONDUCT SIHES: LIALF OF CONCERN (Includz ZIP Code)

Paul Knauls and Geneva Knauls

1928 N, E. Bryant, Portland, Oregon
li. KFAL ESTATS PARCEL NUMA=H 04 WilCH BUSINESS
WAS LOCATED

Paul's Cocktails RS-4-8

—— e e = -
4

0. ALon=o5(£5) L PROJELT OX PROGHAM APER | 6. ADDAES3 PRESENILY OCCUPIED BY CO.CEall:
CCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR TO SUBMISSION
0= THIS CLATM

2ddross(es) Dates Occupied

Portland Development Commission ORE. R=20

'

,.0,._-_._-

a. Date move to this address started:

b. Date move to this address comoleted:

_Fron To_17. DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? YX Yes // Mo
12 6’-{ If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

19 N. Russell St.
2-28-72

Does concern plan to reestablish? /7 Yes Jf/ Mo

6. FOu{ OF OP=RATION (check one) [ 9. (check onz)

BUSINESS CONCERN FARM OPERATION MNONPROFIT ORGAMN.
/X Sole Proprietorship Manufacturing Services /7 Field Crops /7 Bus. Assn.
/7 Partnarship 7 Light /7 Personal /7 Fruit/Vegetable // Fraternal
/7 Corporation /7 Heavy /7 Pusiness /7 Livestock/Aninal /7 Civic/Social
/7 Nonprofit Organization Commercial /7 Profession2l /7 Horticulture /7 Beligious
/7 Farm Ouner Wholesale 7 Outdoor 7 Othrer /7 Professional
[/ Farm Operator Retail Adverticing [7 Other

/7 Other /7 Other

1tes OF CLADY 1. AMOUNT OF BUSINESS ReLOCATION CLADLT FOR KOVINS D FXTATED
EXPENSES

a. Reimburscment for actu2l reasonable moving
zpenses (Attach.completed Schedule A)
. Include storage costs
XX Initial b. Reinmbursement for actual direct 1oss of
tangible personal property (Attach completed
/7 Supplemantary Schedule g‘; prrep P
Pinal ° Feimbursement for actual reasonable searching
4 Fim expenses (Attach completed Schedule C)
/Total Amount Claimed S
PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a
cormercial enterprise having another establishment not beinz acquired which is engaged in the
same or similar business, and claim payment in the amount of $

This claim for reimbursement
is:

“Signature of Owner or Agent
[73. PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.Ci Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: “wnoesver,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States,
knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

1 CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and information submitted herewith and
made a part hereof have been examined and approved by me and are trus, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C.
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim
or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, the comfern iudicated in Block 1) have not sub-
mitted any other claim for, or received, reimpdrsement or compensation for any item of
loss or expense in this clain, that I (and, fo the best of my knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept re rcement or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid pur claim, and that any bills or receipts
submitted herewith accurately-refllect n o3 actually performed and/or storage
costs actually incurred. . F :

~

/ \ /
- - / - “‘ /
te 4 Signatur AT authorized Agent Title
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CHAPTER 6 APPENDIX 22

APPENDIX 22, GUIDEFORM CLATM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (BUSINESS)

SCHEDULE D

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this ochedule if a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses 1o
>laimed. A claim for a payment in lieu of moving and related expenses shall be supported by such
reasonable evidence of earnings as may be approved by HUD. If no other evidence is available,
the claim shall be supported by copies of Federal income tax returns. Generally, earnings for
the 2 taxable years immediately preceding displacement will be the basis for determining the
amount of this payment. Attach additional sheets as necessary.

NAME OF CONCERN

SCHEDULE D
STATEMENT OF CLATM FOR .

PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSE Paul's Pool Room

e . e < e et =
——

a.

Business e used on i.ncome tax return 2. Principal business activity(ies)
aul's and Geneva's reported on income tax return

lb.

Business name as presented to public

Paul's Pool! Room Sk

3.

- Employer identification number shown on L. Tax return filed with District
income tax return Director of Internal Revenue in

Ogden , _Utah
(City) State

ﬁ.

Does concern operate a similar establishment outside the project or program area?
() Yer KX No
If "Yes," complete the following:

[ NAVME OF OTHER ESTABLISHMENT(S) TYPE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY

5b.

[ NAME OF AFFILIATED CONCERN(S) TYPE OF BUSINESS ACTIVITY |

Is concern affiliated with any other concern? X) Wo
If "Yes," complete the following:

Oc. Describe the nature of the affiliation:

P6.

Will displacement couse substantial 1088 of existing patronage? () Yes { J Vo
If "Yes," explain completely: 3 /‘
f:

Signature constitutes certification (a) of this Schedule/and ity atiaChments In accord-
ance with and subject to the provisions of Item 13 on the "Clajfy £6r Relocation Payment
(Business)" (to which this Schedule D is an attachment); ang that any Federal income
tax reports attached hereto accurately duplicate the in¢omb tax reports filed

Internal Revenue Service office in the city listed upde ryh above.

o \x 'll / / ol ’ s (LA
LA——& £~ Signaturs of uir or Auihorized Agent

Page 1




! VROLET MR it apy @)
CIATt TR BELOCATTON PGRT (BUSINESS) .

R = e e |Emanuel Hospitdl Project
s, MIDREaG, ARD 43P COUs OF LE:AL Nyonor, i EH R e
PortTand 'Deve lopment Commission

IREUT Ltk
ORE. R-20
Al
..l__7QQ,‘§6.,\L_&_U¥@y%,_‘_Pg.tgan._QreL ....... Y aiaa s oo o
300 00TIGHS:  Conplete all its=s on this page excont: If clalm is for moving ~nd twlated &7; 2ates
1 ducurented on Schedules A, B, anld/or C, oait Hlock 12; if clain ia for a pays'nt in lieu of nove
*ani related cxpanses as dowvimaatzd on Schedule D, onit Block 11, As usged on this form tha teinm
»q" inzludes business conzarns, nonnroflit orpanizations, and farm operations.
™ © ERrN TV - WTPE——ppe N Ty e geicediny = W TV PR . i e P gy 1S T ———
(f elaim exceads 510,000, to local arancy roist obtain HUD concurrence prior to makins ravrent,

TAVS UnDest wlicd BUSIn:sS 3. This ALD ADD =35 OF PERSOY FILING W(LS CLALL i
conczaN CONDUCTS BUSILEES BHALF OF CONCEAN (Inclu;!v.- ZIP Coda)

Paul Knauls & Geneva Knauls
Paul's Pool! Room 1928 N. E. Bryant, Portland, Oregon
R 4’ 43K : R N A

2. LEJAL MNAIE OF BUSTLESS L. Keil ESTAT=S PARCEL HulB=:t O WHICH BUSILESS
WAS LOCATED

Paul's Pool Room RS=4-8

[ 0. ADOR535(e3) I PROJECT OX PROSHAIN AREA ADDRESS PRESENILY OCCUPIED BY GO.CEd::
OCCUPIED BY CONCERN PRIOR TC SURMISSION
OF THIS CLATH 5 5 A a. Date move to this address started:
Addross(es) 58s Uocupied b. Date rove to this address comoleted:
Fron T6 7. DID CONCERN DISCONTINUE BUSINESS? X/ Yes // Yo
If "Yes," state reason for discontinuing business:

17 N. Russell 8-67 p-15}72

Does concern plan to reestablish? /7 Yes XXKlo
. (check onz)

BUSINESS CONCERN FARM OPERATION MNONPROFIT ORGAM.
XX Sole Proprietorship Manufacturing Services /7 Field Crops /7 Bus. Assn.
/7 Partnership 7 Light /7 Personal [7 Fruit/Vegetable // Fraternal
/7 Corporation 7 Heavy /7 Business /7 Livestock/Aninal// Civic/Social
/7 Nonprofit Organization Commarcial /7 Profession2l /7 Horticulture /7 Peligious
/7 Farm Owmer Wholesale {7 Outdoor /7 Other /7 Professional
/7 Fam Operator Retzil Adverticing /7 Other
/7 Other /7 Other

10, TirE OF CLAIM TT. XMOUNT OF BUSINESS RELOCATION CLALN FUR FOVING AND Eo ATED ‘

EXPENSES
:‘s‘fs claim for reimbursement a. Reimbursement for actual reasonable moving

eﬂxpenses (Attach-completed Schedule A) NPl
Include storage costs |
XX/ Initial b. Reimbursement for actual dix(-ect loss of
tangible personal property (Attach completed
/7 Supplementary Schadule B) Nil
Pinal ° Reimbursemant for actual reasonable searching
 Fima expenses (Attach conpleted Schedule C)
ﬁauljmountflaimd S
12. PAYMENT IN LIEU OF MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES. I certify that this business is not part of a

cormercial enterprise having another establishment not beinz acquired wh is engaged in the
same or similar business, and claim payment in the amount of $ o

B. FOXA OF OPcRATION (check one)

“Signature of Owner or Agent
] A . U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: “whoever,
in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United States,
knowingly and willingly falsifies...or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statenent
or entry shall be fined $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."

I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other
applicable law, that this claim and the Schedules and information submitted herewith and

- made a part hereof have been examined and approved by me and are true, correct, and
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C.
Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this clain
or submitted herewith may result in forreimra,nf) e entire claim. I further certify
that I (and, to the best of my knowledge, tho conoern indicated in Block 1) have not sub-
mitted any other claim for, or received, rejfibursément or compensation for any item of
loas or expense in this clainm, that I (and e best of my knowledge, the concern
indicated in Block 1) will not accept ral.y&u ?eut or compensation from any other source
for any item of loss or expense paid purguant-fo this claim, and that any bills or receipts
submitted herewith accurately refllect tﬁg gervices actually performed and/or storage
costs actually incurred. 4 >

-y

Ddte \

/

e - AR

Signature of OWner or Authorized Agent Title
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CHAPTER ¢ APPENDIX 22

0 2 IR W 12 4 S S AT ERERELRTAD . T (U TN A AP A M e T

- - — — —— -— —_— — - -— e ——— e -

8. Complete one of the three following tables, as appropriate (see first page of claim form,
Ttem I;). If data do not cover a full year, indicate number of months covered.

THDIVINOAT, OR SOLE PROPRIETOR oA
(Relates to IRS Form 1040 and Schedules B and C PM\“.'F ',""“ '
Form 1040) (Relates to IRS Form 106Y)

e

&5 receipts or gross sales, . Gross receipts or gross sales,
less refurns or allowances $ less returns or allowances

Gross profit, | 12330 [2,  Total income

Net profit (or loss) 1/ L8 § 3. Ordinary income (or loss)

Salaries and wages paid td . Compensation of principal J/
members of owner's family who partners#
are members of owner's

immediate household#

Salaries and wages paid to
members of principal partners’
families who are members of
principal partners' immediate
household#*

NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3 NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, L,
and 1) $ $ and 5) $ $

CORPORATION Use this space for additional listings for
(Relates to IRS Forms 1120 and 1120-S) Lines L or 5 if necessary:

No.

19_|19_ |Ldne NAME 19|19

1, Gross receipts or gross sales,
less returns or allowances $ $

P, Total income
j., Taxable income

. Compensation of principal ¢/
stockholders

. Salaries and wages paid to
members of principal

stockholders' families who
are members of principal

stockholder's immediate
household*

NET EARNINGS (Sum of Lines 3, L,
and 5) $ $

tList name and amount of payment to each

1/ No deductions should be made for any "compensation" paid to owner.

2/ A principal stockholder is one who owns 15% or more of the capital stock of the corporation.
A principal partner is one with a proprietary interest of 15% or more in the concern.

Page 2




BOWENS - DUNCAN COMPANY
ACCOUNTING SERVICE

2716 N.E. UNION AVENUE
PORTLAND, OREGON 97212

November 15, 1972

Mr. E. R. Wiley, Property Manager
Portland Development Commission
Emanuel Hospital Project

235 N. Monroe Street

Portland, Oregon 97227

Dear Sir:

Mr. Paul Knau!s has forwarded to us your letter of November 8, 1972, requesting
information relating to net income and precentages for the pool room he operated

on N Russell Street. In accordance with this letter and our telephone conversation
today, we submit the folling information (extr&;ed from the 1969 and 1970 Income
Tax Returns prepared by us:)

SUMMARY OF COMBINED NET INCOME
Two Year Precent to
1969 1970 Total Total Net

Pool Room 4,860.11 5,407.69 10,267.80 39%
Paul's Cocktail Lounge (2,217.51) 4,488.31 2,270.80 9%
Genevas 2,884.00 2,321.00 5,205.00 20%
Cotton Club 4,800.00 2,500.00 7,300.00 27%

Rental Income (Net) 635.00 499.00 1,134.00 5%

TOTAL NET INCOME (BEFORE
INCOME TAXES, ALL SOURCES) $10,961.60 15,216.00 26,177.60 100%

All books of records and working papers used in the preparation of the above information
is on file at our office for your inspection. Please cail the undersigned should
you require additional information.

Yours very truly,

DUN COMPANY
Al l ‘ zjyns

President
AZB:rr

cc: Mr. Paul Knauls




BOWENS - DUNCAN COMPANY

EASTSIDE ACCOUNTING and DATA PROCESSING SERVICE

2716 N. E. Union Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97212

Phone: 288-8341

May 4, 1972

Mr. & Mrs, Paul Knauls
1928 N. E. Bryant
Portland, Oregon

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Knauls:

Per your request, we submit the following information taken from the General Ledger

and Federal Income Tax Returns for the years 1969 and 1970:

1969 1970

SALES
PAUL'S POOL 13,000, 00 12,340, 00

PAUL'S COCKTAIN LOUNGE 156,128, 00 123,480, 00

TOTAL SALES $169,128,00 $135,820, 00

Should you need further information please contact us.
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DETFRIINATION OF FLIGIUILITY FOR. RELOC,TIOH Portland Development Commission

TFAGENT (BUSLIESS) PROJEST O, PROSHIH
IDETIFICATION:
Emanuel Hospital Project

v for
the

TUGTRUCTIC!S: Complete Block A, D, and E for all payments.
:1,-xnnt in lieu of actual roving :md related expenses. Complete Block

NOTE:
~n.rren"e of HUD.

A. BASIC INFORMATION

Complete Block B if claim is for a

C if claim is for a payment
actual roving and related expenses. Attach the comple..bd form to the claim form(s) filed by

claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference in the amount claimed and the zmount approed
Mo claim for a relocation payment in excess of $10,000 shall be paid without the prior ccmJ

Business Nonprofit Farm
1. Claimant is (check one): [x] concem [ ] organization [ ] operation
2. Date of HUD approval of project or program: L4-23-71
3. Direct cause of displacement: Purchase of property by local public agency.
)
L. Date move started: _2-10-72 . 5. Date move completed: 2-15-72
6. Date claim filed: Z-14-72 7. If applicable, date storage a.thorized: 7/
i 3, PAYMENT IN LIEU OF ACTUAL MOVING AND RELATED EXPENSES
> 1. Is the business part of a commercial enterprise having another establishment in the same or
{ similar business which is not being acquired? [ ] Yes kx No
N 2. Can the business b2 relocated without substantial loss of its existing patronage?
State basis for agency determination:’ [ ] Yes k¥ lo
5 3. Amount of paymnt'
a. Average annual net income:
s ~ As reported by claimant: $5.133.90As verifiodbyagency $ 5,133.90
b. State basis for agency verification: . . v
c. Anount of paymnt: $;.‘ !g} ,gO (If verified amount is less than $2, 500, payment shall
be in the amount of $2, £ verified amount is more than $10, 000, paynent shall be
in the amount of $10,000.
c. gt
.Amount Anount . ;
Item claimed approved Authorized Signature Date
1. loving expenses, including '
$ covering storage $ n/a $
2. Direct loss of property $ n/a 8
. S= i e .
T e— o s
. 7Tota of Lines 1,
2, and 3) $ A1EEESATETEERRNRENAAY

CEATIFISATIN: T cectifly ~|\t I have exauinad thwa LTa'-
wita all applicabdle provisioas of Federal Law and t
1§

is auathorized in the amonal of §.6§,.133,90-

a2l have found it to be in ascord
e R -11L€onz issuad by th2 Doparlszal of
susing and Jrvan D:ralopw-\t parsuant thereto. ih?rvfo:». this claim is aporoved anl puraeat

~ ——— . - ® e e— R
DATE, Ruthorized Signature
<. RECOW OF FAVGENIS YOS " A Ay . AT N e
1= C:HECK NUMIZR IMIINT DATE CHECL HUMBBER ANIUNT
e e e - ——— .- ———— i —————— e ————— -
; ~
3.
, s LS it i b $ "
‘.

. . ———




August 18, 1971

Paul's Pool ¢ Card Room
17=23 M. Russell
Port land, Oregon

Mrwu (possession) 00
t Mu‘

B e 2 S ais a et




AT!AS HOTEL SUPPLY Cs

FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT
FOR RESTAURANTS — HOTELS — HOSPITALS — SCHOOLS — INSTITUTIONS
4215 N. WILLIAMS AVENUE ‘ 288.6081 PORTLAND, OREGON 97217

DATE  Aoril 2, 1970
PROPOSAL

REFER TO

15.00

20.00

Threzs-3urner Gas St2an T 70.00
12.75/ea. 153.0C

4G.03

30.00

31.00

ce Pan, Us: 6C.00

each Bun Warmer 125.00

each 16' Metal Cap 40.00

0 #2837 - Used Equipment

dozen Teaspoons 2.00/doz.

dozen Knives 3.00/doz.

dozen Forks 3.00/doz.
Teapots 1.00/ea.
Pots .50/ea.
Saucers

dozen Dinner Plates L .0%/doz.

dozen Cups 4.00/doz.

each Steel Steak Platos




Hish Chair, no casters

#3106 - New Gguipment

9" Pom Tongs .50/ea.
Squizit Bottles .38/ea.
Grease Mops #9086 47 /ea.
2ach '3" Pastry Brush 2.48/ea.

2ach 8" Gong Brush (VOEL TALLE BR veH) 1.35/ea.

2ach B6402-14 (NNI € e Sdteqs RonsS7 6‘.“9

149 SS Whip (FF0R MALNZD Porm7ies ,C)
16W S8 Whip B X "
184 S5 Wwhip

Bell

Rollina Pin

#633%-S Spatula

6" Wire Skimmer




raul's Cafe
472770 = 3

5 0 #3106 (cont.)

| cach APM 200 x 4 Hotel Pans 11.70/ea.
AP 200 % 1/2 x 2-1/2 Hotel Pans 5.00/2a,

13 x 24 x 1-1/4 Cutting Board

Geneva's $ 725.00

Paul's 736.63

1511.63

Less Downpayment (600.00)

BATLANCE $ 911.63

TERMS: BALANCE IN 90 DAYS IN THREE EQUAL PAYMENTS

The above quotations are net F.O.B. - MRSV

Acceptance of this Proposal is made subject to the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" printed on the reverse side. Please sign the
original and return it to us, and retain the duplicate for your files.

I g o T s T s T ATLAS HOTEL SUPPLY CO.
For

| TS R S — B oot
Raymond Lusher
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11 May, 1971

Mr. Clyde Sanders

small Business Administration
700 Plttock Block

Portiand, Oregen 97205

Dear Mr. Sanders:

ﬂn umm Omlopunt Commission is presently dispiacing oec.uponts
m. o Emanus! Mospital Urban Renewal Project (ORE. l-zo).h Paul .

Knauls who cperates Paul's st & 23 N. Russali, Portiand, Oregon N

Mng dluloeod by reason of the urban renewal activities In thls area.

gible ﬂn benefits under the provision of the
slsition Policies Act i’]ﬂ He will
ving with no

ted f
pa
 subject
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Albina Pips Bendlng
225 N. Russell
Portisnd, Orogon 97227

Anerican Plating Co.
2751 N, ¥Williams
Portiand, Oregon 97227

Carlos Body & Fender S0up
2609 K. Vancouver
Portisnd, Oregon 57227

Cathay Food Market
2619 n viTiliams
Portiand, Oregon 97227

Demme Bros. Inc,
35 N. Russall
Portiand, Orohn 9ney
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Paul's Cocktalls
19 N. Russell
Portland, Oregon 97127

Attn: Paul Knouls

Dear Occupant:

This is to remind you that since your
the urban renewal project In this ares, you sligible for ’Oelt
consideration from the Small Business Administration. This sesistence
is In the form of low Intarest, long term loans. These Mm bs
made jointly with loca! banks or othar lending tut 5
direct basis and may be used for several pur

« g
e »gqﬁ*g (g!w Mp, %




RECEIPTY

| hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development

Commission's INFORMATIGNAL STATEMENT FOR PERSONS AND) FIRMS DO ING

BUSINESS WITHIN PROJECT BOUNDS and ‘SUPPLEMENT/ LF-MOVE INSTRUCTIONS,.
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John B, Kenward
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{50 Golden Gate Avenue, Dox 36003, San Fransisco, Celifornia 94102
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vates Livision
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. 7o £e o S -
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YT Yy Qrennpynis
avemrsinhe wika Gl
~ 0791"
con 97217

anual Jlospital Projec
Postland, Ozcgon
wcolocation Coulerence
- ysu: lu;;u: inuasy 31, 1903, requesting a
the 3 :‘.tiOu. Oguu..(_...} and al‘.duo We
;hv h-l“y o5 ying beecause ol travel budget

-
il Uncer L-t—.'...h

o7 pogoible for Mre, i dson to plan to be in Poritlaand for
wecting which you have re ted oa Maxch 14, 19G8.
'a have boen in coatact wich v, John B. Lunu;:d, Brecutive Dirccior
Portland Dovelopment Commission, who will arrange with you
£ theo cizw and placc, including a -g::cs:;:at-vc from his oillce,
£ronm tha incss Administration and Lrom the Scattle office

oL the noencwal Asglstaace office of this Duﬁa*“acnu.

va will be heppy to wmeet with you at that time to discuss problous,
ouclins the golutions and services, and the Relocation proccdures

o o o3 ey At Je e
L) U\a..‘u-‘-‘-tli

Sincerely yours,

Original Signed by

Florence T. Conlin

Dircho:,

cc: John B. Kenward’//
Excec., Dir. Portland
Develop. Commission




3603 North Kiska Strect
Portland, Oregon 97217

January 31, 1958

Regional Office, Deopartment of
Fousing & Urban Developrment
Relocation Eranch

L80 Naldan Cate Avenue - Box 36003
San Francisco, California 94102

Attention: 1Ir. Robert Richardeson
Business Relocation Specialist

Centlemen:

This is on bzhalf of a group of business men in the proposed
Enanvel Mospital Urban Rauewal site.

In anticipation of the relocation in the area, we would like
to meet with represcntatives of your Agency as well as the
Snall Basiress Administration so we may be aware of the
various aids and regzulations related to the project.

If you will let us know when scmeonz frem your Department
will be in Portland, we will arrange a wmeeting.

: Yy xours,\.
/' &7 .
o . i
CZ‘.’&-&&’&& T s el

S. Chester Daniels

Faclosure




@ ®
UNDEREIGNED ARE BUSINESSMEN IN THE PRSPOSED EMANUEL
"AL URBAY RENEWAL SITE. WE ARE CONCERNED ABOUT THE DISPOSITION
LOCATION OF THOSE PEOPLE IN THE AREA WHO ARE RESIDENTS AND
SMALL BUSIVESS ENDEAVORS. WE FIEEL THAT SUCH THINGS AS;
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ZONING, STREET AND ALLEY VACATIONS;

ORK WITH THE SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTIATION;

ARE SCVE OF THE THINGS THAT SIHOULD BE CONSIDERED IN TERMS OF MAKING

OUR NEIGHBOREOOD MORE HOMOGENEQUS THEREBY AFFECTING A BETTER

COMMUNITY FOR AND TO ENCOMPASS BOTH BUSINESS AND LIVING CONDIT

NAME " ADDRESS
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;‘ 1  1-68430-1200 MOSLER+HARRY & "ANNIE

MAP: 2730 BY REHDER+HARRY & JEANNE Y

ZONE M3
RATIO: 1301 5655 SE HAROLD ST AN
LVY C:001 PORTLAND» OREGON - 97206

SROMERDM IR &

LR BTG

RAILROAD SHOPS ADD LOT BLOCK

LA BNL

TLR 1 OF 9 &10 &

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 15 N RUSSELL ST
PORTLAND

APPEALS:

O VALUATION

ACSESS MIN B = D
YEAR RIGHT : .

&7 7300 8D LISW
I& 3 VAW -al=l & /7/ eoC J5 Lo

- 4 ‘250 20,350 2¢,42¢
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SIDEW 2 ¥

WETER

DEPTH FACTIOR
STANDARD DEPTH

FFECTIVE DEPTH

REMARKS

SUB-TOTAL

SITE ADJ

TOTAL APPR VALUE
APPD

APPR VALUE
APPR VALUE

APPR VALUE
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PL TS (o khs. 15 % Lo je

| \(Firm Na (Parcel i (Structure) (Unit No.)
Adddress |41 N . K., ‘(-Jv// Phone

T ' 5
Typoe of operation | dve€yw = (iA{;’ Operator or manager £w o ll< ( th\ (

No of empl. Owner Live on premises Expected emp.

Teenant Rent Date due_ Eligible Vet. Loan Subtenant

Fusture plans: Continue Change Disc. Sell Retire Other

Hetip in relocation: Yes No
Eleectricity by Garbage service by

Requirements Present Preferred Referral A Referral B | Final Select.
rocation

Reent

'mited to Zones

Buuciness License Transf,

Pearcel Size

Prarking

Sitructure Size

Waarehouse Space

Ceeiling Height

Seoecial Plumbing

Szpecial Wiring

Heeavy Floor Load

Weater

Ssewer

Prower

Looad Deck or Ramp

Hitghwayv Access

Skhow Window Req.

Reemarks

Leaase Buy Advance notice req.

E<it. cost of moving Days required to move

Esit. property loss Property loss paid at purchase

| teems to be moved (Continue on Interview register):

gave information statement and notice to

movve to by

Exttended on

Exttended on

PDCC-R13
6/'1/66

PUE S > - -
ik TR S e
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